MaritimeZone

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - General cargo

Vessel Name
T Magna

Build Year
1989

AB Seaman - General cargo

Vessel Name

Chorumsky 19

Build Year
1983

Deck Cadet - Crane vessel

Vessel Name
Azerbaijan

Build Year
1978

Deck Cadet - Pipe laying vessel

Vessel Name
Israfil Huseynov

Build Year
1990

Deck Cadet - Crane vessel

Vessel Name
General Aliaga Shikhlinski

Build Year
1987

DOCUMENTS

# Document

1 Passport

Elvin EIvin, 23 04081999

Position
2nd Officer

Citizenship
Azerbaijan

X Schengen Visa

About Me

9 sultanovelvin692@gmail.com
S, 1994706681194

Desired Wage Rate Employment Status

Looking for a job

Residence
Quba, Azerbaijan

Closest Airport

Heydar Aliyev International Airport
(Bina Int'l)

X USC1/D Visa X US VisaB10SC

LANGUAGES English ( B1) Turkish (B2)

Vessel flag
Panama

DWT
6277

Vessel flag
Panama

DWT
2904

Vessel flag
Azerbaijan

DWT
5923

Vessel flag
Azerbaijan

DWT
7211

Vessel flag
Azerbaijan

DWT
3343

Country

Azerbaijan
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24.10.2022 - 08.04.2023 (5 months, 15 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
Iskele denizcilik

ME Power, kW Agency

970 iskele denizcilik

19.09.2021 - 06.03.2022 (5 months, 15 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
VIZA-SUN LTD
ME Power, kW Agency

11.03.2021 - 25.05.2021 (2 months, 14 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
ASCO
ME Power, kW Agency

01.09.2018 - 26.10.2018 (1 month, 24 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
ASCO
ME Power, kW Agency

24.06.2017-15.10.2017 (3 months, 21 days)

ME Type Vessel owner
ASCO
ME Power, kW Agency
Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
C03316746 25.08.2021 24.08.2031
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one Elvin Elvin, 23 04051999

2  Seaman's Book Azerbaijan AZE025610
COC & ENDORSEMENT
#  Type of the document Position Country
1 Certificate of Watchkeeping Officer Azerbaijan
Competency
2  Endorsement Watchkeeping Officer Azerbaijan

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 GMDSS

2 ROP/ARPA operational level

3 Medical First Aid

4 ECDIS

5 Bridge Team and Resource Management

6 Leadership and Teamwork

7 Advanced Fire Fighting

8 Security Awareness Training

9 Designated Security Duties

10  Basic Safety Training

11 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

12 International Safety Management

EDUCATION

#  Qualification / Degree Institution

1 Bachelor

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm

176 65 43

Number

0007508

0007508

Certificate Number

DQ-0165-21

SR-0092-21

SN-0583-22

SZ-0166-21

SW-0218-22

DL-0810-22

SJ-0532-22

SI-0912-22

SH-0678-22

S0-2185-22

SL-1253-22

SP-1177-22

Overall Size

46
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Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

9 sultanovelvin692@gmail.com

S, 1994706681194

09.07.2022

Issue Date

28.06.2022

28.06.2022

Issue Date

20.04.2021

14.04.2021

24.05.2022

20.04.2021

28.04.2022

20.05.2022

17.05.2022

22.04.2022

24.08.2022

19.05.2022

16.05.2022

28.04.2022

Hair Color

Brown

09.07.2027

Expiry Date

28.06.2027

28.06.2027

Expiry Date
16.04.2026
14.04.2026
24.05.2027
20.04.2026
28.04.2027
20.05.2027
17.05.2027
18.04.2027
20.08.2027
13.05.2027
16.05.2027

26.04.2027

Graduation
Date

10.07.2021

Eye Color

Brown
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